
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
26 

128 
199 
27 

319 
111 
61 
29 
38 
45 
65 

251 
76 
64 
22 
84 

303 
377 
47 
78 

333 
713 

Name 
Pedro Kamikaze 

Matteo Bongiovani 

Raquel Vaz 

Alexandre Colorado 

Higor Vidotto 

Lucas Bessa 

Victor "Durval Careca" 

Mauricio Laranjeira 

Fabio Saeki 

Pedro Foroni 

Carlos Barcelos 

Guilherme M.de Assis 

Anderson Felipe 

Lincoln Camilo 

Alex Fernandes 

Juninho Moreira 

Doca Schievano 

Chrystian Quick 

Edgar Grampola 

Ian Goes 

Cleber Araujo 

Rafael Yashiki 

Equipe 
PRT 

Luvizotto Race Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Colorado Race Team 

TEXX PSBK 

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Genesis Race 

Colorado Race Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Genesis Race 

Cajuru Racing  

Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Colorado Race Team 

Cajuru Racing 

TEXX PSBK 

Team Racing22 

Cajuru Racing 

Quick Motors 

Colorado Race Team 

Quick Motors 

W2V Motorsport 

Quick Motors 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Overall BestTm 
1:57.086 

1:57.832 

1:59.515 

1:59.667 

2:00.237 

2:01.383 

2:01.690 

2:07.819 

2:18.150 

2:05.234 

2:05.611 

2:06.235 

2:06.648 

2:07.532 

2:08.397 

2:08.962 

2:09.204 

2:09.351 

2:09.713 

2:13.485 

2:28.643 

Diff 

0.746 

2.429 

2.581 

3.151 

4.297 

4.604 

10.733 

21.064 

8.148 

8.525 

9.149 

9.562 

10.446 

11.311 

11.876 

12.118 

12.265 

12.627 

16.399 

31.557 

Gap 

0.746 

1.683 

0.152 

0.570 

1.146 

0.307 

0.287 

4.665 

3.544 

0.377 

0.624 

0.413 

0.884 

0.578 

0.565 

0.242 

0.147 

0.362 

3.772 

10.493 

In Session 
Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Super Pole - CBR 650R 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 

Classif 
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

Classificatório Final 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


